
Hard

1 HENIN, Justine BEL
J. HENIN [1]

2 BYE

3 SREBOTNIK, Katarina SLO

4 SAFINA, Dinara RUS

5 MAURESMO, Amelie FRA

6 DEMENTIEVA, Elena RUS

7 SAFAROVA, Lucie CZE

8 HANTUCHOVA, Daniela SVK

9 JANKOVIC, Jelena SRB
J. JANKOVIC [3]

10 BYE

11 SCHIAVONE, Francesca ITA

12 PEER, Shahar ISR

13 BONDARENKO, Alona UKR

14 QUALIFIER

15 MALEK, Tatjana GER

16 PETROVA, Nadia RUS

17 IVANOVIC, Ana SRB

18 SCHNYDER, Patty SUI

19 QUALIFIER

20 QUALIFIER

21 MULLER, Martina GER

22 GOLOVIN, Tatiana FRA

23 BYE
A. CHAKVETADZE [4]

24 CHAKVETADZE, Anna RUS

25 WILLIAMS, Serena USA

26 BOVINA, Elena RUS

27 QUALIFIER

28 GOERGES, Julia GER

29 BARTOLI, Marion FRA

30 RADWANSKA, Agnieszka POL

31 BYE
S. KUZNETSOVA [2]

32 KUZNETSOVA, Svetlana RUS

Rank Pts.
1 1 Winner $92,410 300
2 2 Finalist $49,570 215
3 3 Semi-Finalist $26,570 140
4 5 Quarter-Finalist $14,230 75
5 6 2nd Round $7,610 40
6 7 1st Round $4,070 1
7 8
8 10
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Laura Ceccarelli

Retirements/W.O.

SE WTA Tour SupervisorPlayer Representative
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HANTUCHOVA, Daniela

CHAKVETADZE, Anna

HENIN, Justine
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JANKOVIC, Jelena
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Tier II
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IVANOVIC, Ana
WILLIAMS, Serena
PETROVA, Nadia

 

Last Direct Acceptance



Hard

PESCHKE, Kveta CZE
1 STUBBS, Rennae AUS

GOERGES, Julia GER
2 MALEK, Tatjana GER

GAGLIARDI, Emmanuelle SUI
3 PRATT, Nicole AUS

KRAJICEK, Michaella NED
4 UHLIROVA, Vladimira CZE

SCHIAVONE, Francesca ITA
5 SREBOTNIK, Katarina SLO

DANIILIDOU, Eleni GRE
6 WOEHR, Jasmin GER

EHRITT-VANC, Andreea ROU
7 JUGIC-SALKIC, Mervana BIH

MULLER, Martina GER
8 NAVRATILOVA, Gabriela CZE

CAMERIN, Maria Elena ITA
9 DULKO, Gisela ARG

FORETZ, Stephanie FRA
10 SFAR, Selima TUN

RADWANSKA, Agnieszka POL
11 ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA, Barbora CZE

HUSAROVA, Janette SVK
12 PEER, Shahar ISR

BONDARENKO, Alona UKR
13 BONDARENKO, Kateryna UKR

HENKE, Vanessa GER
14 HLAVACKOVA, Andrea CZE

JANS, Klaudia POL
15 ROSOLSKA, Alicja POL

CHAN, Yung-Jan TPE
16 SAFINA, Dinara RUS

Rank Pts.
1 22 Winner $28,980 300
2 24 Finalist $15,420 215
3 27 Semi-Finalist $8,270 140
4 59 Quarter-Finalist $4,430 75

First Round $2,370 1

Player Representative
Peschke Kveta

Sony Ericsson WTA Tour Supervisor
Laura Ceccarelli

Retirements/W.O.Alternates

 4

PORSCHE Tennis Grand Prix

Tier II

Stuttgart, GER     1 - 7 October 2007
MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

$650,000

SCHIAVONE, Francesca / SREBOTNIK, Katarina

 1

WC

Prize Money (Per Team)

 2

Henke / Hlavackova 256

 3

Seeded Players
PESCHKE, Kveta / STUBBS, Rennae
CHAN, Yung-Jan / SAFINA, Dinara

Last Direct Acceptance

HUSAROVA, Janette / PEER, Shahar



Hard

1 KRAJICEK, Michaella NED

2 GEHRLEIN, Stephanie GER

3 PEREBIYNIS, Tatiana UKR
T. PEREBIYNIS

4 SFAR, Selima TUN 76(3) 61

5 SIEGEMUND, Laura GER
A. HLAVACKOVA

6 HLAVACKOVA, Andrea CZE 75 60

7 RIPOLL, Dominice GER
Y. CHAN [6]

8 CHAN, Yung-Jan TPE 60 61

9 DULKO, Gisela ARG
G. DULKO [2]

10 BACHMANN, Angelika GER 63 76(2)

11 HENKE, Vanessa GER
O. SAVCHUK

12 SAVCHUK, Olga UKR 63 64

13 KAYSER, Syna GER
L. OSTERLOH

14 OSTERLOH, Lilia USA 64 60

15 ROESCH, Angelika GER
K. KNAPP [5]

16 KNAPP, Karin ITA 63 63

17 VAKULENKO, Julia UKR
J. VAKULENKO [3]

18 ZAHLAVOVA, Sandra CZE 60 60

19 BACSINSZKY, Timea SUI
T. BACSINSZKY

20 JUGIC-SALKIC, Mervana BIH 61 61

21 ARN, Greta GER
G. ARN

22 VOGELE, Stefanie SUI 62 64

23 ONDRASKOVA, Zuzana CZE
Z. ONDRASKOVA

24 KERBER, Angelique GER 62 63

25 BONDARENKO, Kateryna UKR
K. BONDARENKO [4]

26 CAMERIN, Maria Elena ITA 64 64

27 REZAI, Aravane FRA
E. BYCHKOVA

28 BYCHKOVA, Ekaterina RUS 63 57 63

29 GAGLIARDI, Emmanuelle SUI
E. GAGLIARDI

30 OSTERTAG, Tanja GER 64 46 61

31 PIRONKOVA, Tsvetana BUL
T. PIRONKOVA

32 PRATT, Nicole AUS 62 63

Rank Pts.
1 33 Qualifier 15
2 40 Finalist $2,180 10
3 41 2nd Round $1,165 5
4 45 1st Round $630 1
5 54
6 67
7 69
8 75

PRATT, Nicole
CHAN, Yung-Jan
KNAPP, Karin

Last Direct Acceptance
Jugic-Salkic Mervana 256
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Laura Ceccarelli

Retirements/W.O.

SE WTA Tour SupervisorPlayers Representative

 

 

 

Bacsinzsky Timea

Prize Money

KERBER, Angelique

BONDARENKO, Kateryna

Alternates

 

 

 



Markus Gunthardt Laura Ceccarelli
Tournament Director SE WTA Tour Supervisor

Soren Friemel
Referee

10.30am

5

6

1

2

3

4

Singles Alternates Sign-in Deadline :

Emmanuelle GAGLIARDI (SUI)
vs

Tsvetana PIRONKOVA (BUL)

Michaella KRAJICEK (NED) or
Stephanie GEHRLEIN (GER)

vs

followed by

Andrea HLAVACKOVA (CZE)
vs

Yung-Jan CHAN (TPE)

followed by

Tatiana PEREBIYNIS (UKR)

Not Before 3:30 PM

Not Before 12:30 PM

Lilia OSTERLOH (USA)
vs

Karin KNAPP (ITA)

COURT 1

Kateryna BONDARENKO (UKR)
vs

Ekaterina BYCHKOVA (RUS)

vs

Timea BACSINSZKY (SUI)

Julia VAKULENKO (UKR)

followed by

Greta ARN (GER)
vs

Zuzana ONDRASKOVA (CZE)

Not Before 4:00 PM

Not Before 12:30 PM

Michaella KRAJICEK (NED)

ORDER OF PLAY

CENTER COURT

Matches Start At: 11:00am

Sunday, September 30, 2007

Gisela DULKO (ARG)
vs

Olga SAVCHUK (UKR)

Matches Start At: 11:00am

vs

Stephanie GEHRLEIN (GER)

PORSCHE Tennis Grand Prix

FINAL MATCH ON ANY COURT MAY BE MOVED

MATCHES WILL BE OFFICIALLY CALLED BY THE REFEREE
CHECK FOR THE DESIGNATED MEETING POINT

29 Sep 2007 at 22:27
Order of Play released

OPENING CEREMONY

All Main Draw Players should 
line up in the Players Lounge 

by 2.50PM


